STARTERS

Prawn cocktadl

Deepp FPried Breaded Mustnooms with dip
Pate Brussels on rhdene with toast
Fomemade soup with Roll & Butten

MATN WEALS

AU Day Breakjast

Zx egge, bacon, sansages and mudlnooms, tomatoes and toast
Buttored cod Jillet chips and peas

2 Bacon, Egg Chipe and Beans

2 Sawsage, Egg Chipe and Beans

Bheaded Wholetadl Scampi Chips Peas and Salad
Gammon Steak (Chipe Peas and Salad

Weth Egg on Pineapple

Foney Roast Ham (hipe Peas and Egg

Ponk Loin Chopo (Chits Peas and Salad

Faly Roact (Chicken Chips and Peas

Cottage Pie Chipe Peas and Grasy

Beef Lasague Yerdi Chips and Salad

Spagherti Bolognese and (hipe

Steak Mustnoom and Steut pic with Chipe feas and Grauy
Chliickoen Leck and Wiltshine Fam Pie (Chifpe Peas and Gravy
Lanh Stank Mask Peas and Gravy

P35 Choice of 2 Toppinge

Peppencat

Clicese and Tomato

"LITTLE ROSE

s -89 7 Orchard Road « Haslingfield
Cambridge « CB23 1JT
01223 870618

2450
£4.50
£4.00
£3.50

£6.25

£7.50
L5 95
L5, 95
£7.95
£6.75

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.50
£7.00




BURGERS Served in a Rustic white Roll with (hips and Salad
AU Bungene ane 6oy 100% Britiok Beef bunger

Plain Burger

Cheese Bunger

Bacon Bunger

Chickien Bunger

Little Rose Special bungen

Double Burnger (hecse Bacon

Uncoated Vegetarian Bunger

IACRET POTH470 AH Served with Salad
Butter Cleeese and Beans
Cheese Cheese and (olestan
Tuna Mayo Prawans
VEGETARI AN

Nut Roact Stice with (hipp and salad

Broccoli and (heese Bake with (hifs and Salad

CAILDRENS MEALS

Fisk Fingens Chipes and Beans on Peas

Chictoen Nuggete Chips and Beans or Peas

Chicese and Tomato Pizga (Chips and Beans or Peas
Spagtettic Bologuese

Bunger and (Chips

SIDE OBDERS

Cheey Chipo

Chipe

§ Ouion Ringe

3 Gantic Bread olices

3 Ganlic bread slices with Cheese

For a celection of Desserts please see the Boarde

£5.75
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£7.95

£6.50

45,25

£7.50
£7.50

435.00

£2.00
21.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75



